
Commencing 23.1.2023  
 

 

L57 – Lawnswood – Ralph Thoresby  

 
 
 
 
The timetable only shows selected timing points along the route, not a time at all stops  
 
 
TIMETABLE  
 
 
Bramley Town End, Henconner Lane opp BP Garage 07:25  
 
Bramley, Waterloo Lane     07:28 
 
Bramley, Raynville Road, Outgang Lane   07:30 
 
Bramley Raynville Road, Kirkstall Avenue  07:35 
 
Kirkstall Lane, Kirkstall Leisure Centre     07:45  
 
Lea Farm Road,  Hawkswood Crescent    07:55 
  
Otley Road (for Lawnswood School)    08:00 
  
Sir George Martin Drive Turning Circle    08:05 
  
Ralph Thorseby High School     08:15 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Otley Road, Lawnswood School    14:55 
  
Lea Farm Road, Hawkswood Crescent   15:05  
 
Kirkstall Lane, Leisure Centre    15:15  
 
Bramley Town End, Henconner Lane    15:25  
 
 
 
NOTES Operator: Yorkshire Buses 07947 124 042 
 
 
For more information, please contact Education Transport on 0113 348 1122 or visit www.wymetro.com/school 

http://www.wymetro.com/school

